
2016 National Forum on Dropout Prevention
for Native and Tribal Communities

FEE SCHEDULE

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION FEES
Before 

Feb. 20, 2016
After

Feb. 20, 2016

PRESENTER REGISTRATION

TEAM REGISTRATION

$375

$300

$335

$425

$325

$375

Registrations include all conference activities Monday-Wednesday, including conference reception, 
continental breakfasts on Monday and Tuesday, lunches on Monday and Tuesday, and brunch on 
Wednesday.  The meal offerings are subject to change as numbers and circumstances change.

OPTIONAL ITEMS

PRE-FORUM SESSIONS (Sunday 2:00-5:00 pm) $50

ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or Tuesday)

ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday)

STUDENT REGISTRATION $275 $275full-time post-
secondary student

$195 (student $100)

$115 (student $50)

One day registrations include all conference activities and meals on the day of the registration.

EXHIBIT FEES

CORPORATIONS/FOR PROFIT

NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS/INDIVIDUALS  

Single Booth Double Booth

$450 $550
$350 $450

Exhibit fees include one individual registration with all included benefits.  Additional registrations can be purchased 
for $100 per person.

National Dropout Prevention Network Membership

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP

INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

STUDENT MEMBERSHIP 

$75 (discounted from $85)

$285 (discounted from $295)
$35 (discounted from $45)


