2016 National Forum on Dropout Prevention for Native and Tribal Communities

FEE SCHEDULE

REGISTRATION	FEES	
	Before Feb. 20, 2016	After Feb. 20, 2016
INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION	\$375	\$425
PRESENTER REGISTRATION	\$300	\$325
TEAM REGISTRATION	\$335	\$375
STUDENT REGISTRATION full-time post- secondary student	\$275	\$275
Registrations include all conference activities Monday-Wednes continental breakfasts on Monday and Tuesday, lunches on Mo	onday and Tuesday, and bro	unch on
Wednesday. The meal offerings are subject to change as numb		
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med	Tuesday)	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50)
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday)	Fuesday)) Ils on the day of the registro	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50)
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med OPTIONAL ITE	Fuesday)) als on the day of the registra	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50)
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med	Fuesday)) als on the day of the registra	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50) ation.
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med OPTIONAL ITE	Fuesday) Its on the day of the registra EMS -5:00 pm)	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50) ation.
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med OPTIONAL ITE PRE-FORUM SESSIONS (Sunday 2:00-	Fuesday) Its on the day of the registra EMS -5:00 pm)	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50) ation.
ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Monday or T ONE DAY REGISTRATION (Wednesday) One day registrations include all conference activities and med OPTIONAL ITE PRE-FORUM SESSIONS (Sunday 2:00-	Tuesday) Its on the day of the registra S:00 pm	\$195 (student \$100) \$115 (student \$50) attion. \$50

National Dropout Prevention Network Membership

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP STUDENT MEMBERSHIP \$75 (discounted from \$85)

- **\$285** (discounted from \$295)
 - \$35 (discounted from \$45)